PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4040506

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAICEL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, LTD.	10/01/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAICEL CORPORATION
Street Address:	3-1, OFUKA-CHO
City:	KITA-KU, OSAKA-SHI
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15217519	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (269)381-5465

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (269) 381-1156

Email: docket@flynnthiel.com

Correspondent Name: FLYNN, THIEL, BOUTELL & TANIS, P.C.

Address Line 1: 2026 RAMBLING ROAD

Address Line 4: KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN 49008

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5516.P0027US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TERRYENCE F. CHAPMAN
SIGNATURE:	/Terryence F. Chapman/
DATE SIGNED:	09/07/2016

Total Attachments: 18

source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page1.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page2.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page3.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page4.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page5.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page6.tif source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page7.tif

PATENT REEL: 039658 FRAME: 0621

503993849

source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page8.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page9.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page10.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page11.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page12.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page13.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page14.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page15.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page16.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page17.tif
source=5516.P0027US Daicel Name Change Papers#page18.tif

PATENT REEL: 039658 FRAME: 0622

Certificate of Corporate Registration

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation Corporate Number: 1200-01-125937

	DAICEL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES, LTD.	
Trade Name	Daicel Corporation	Changed Oct. 1, 2011 Registered Oct. 3, 2011
	3-4-5, Umeda, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi	
Principal Office	3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi	Relocated July 21, 2015 Registered July 21, 2015
Method for	The Company shall perform public notice by electronic announcement. http://www.daicel.com Provided, however, that announcement in Nihon Keizai	Changed Oct. 1, 2011
Public Notice	Shimbun shall be adopted in case electronic announcement is not available for unavoidable reasons such as accidents.	Registered Oct. 11, 2011
Date of Incorporation	September 8, 1919	
Purposes	1. Manufacture, processing, pur following products: (1) Organic and inorganic chemical gases; (2) Cellulose and its derivative (3) Synthetic resins and polymer (4) Chemical fibers; (5) Films for packaging and industrials, medical devices, quasimaterials, medical devices, verochemicals and fertilizers; (6) Pharmaceutical products, quasimaterials, medical devices, verochemicals and fertilizers; (7) Separation membranes; (8) Electronic and magnetic machiner parts and materials; (9) Optical resolution machines parts and materials; (10) Rocket propellants and other applications; and (11) Automobile airbag inflators parts. 2. Mining and sale of limestone and and various other types of constant description. 4. Development and sale of informates industrial and domestic waste, a recycled products. 7. Design, manufacture, installme machines, equipment, devices and the above items, and technical quanticed such as the same such and the same such and the above items, and technical quanticed such as the same such and the same such as su	al products and industrial as; as; astrial use; asi-drugs, medical terinary products, hygiene food additives, feed azymes, agricultural aines and devices, and and devices, and their explosives, and their (gas generators) and their (gas generators) and their ad other minerals. vil engineering, building cruction work. ation processing systems. other types of analysis, atment and recycling of and purchase and sale of systems related to any of guidance thereon.
Stock Unit	Changed Jun. 26, 2009 1,000 shares	Registered Jun. 29, 2009

Reference No. ウ 168386

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi

Daicel Corporation Company No. 1200-01-125937

Company No. 1	Company No. 1200-01-125937		
	100 shares	Changed Jan. 1, 2015	
	200 5110200	Registered Jan. 5, 2015	
Total Number of Authorized Shares	1,450,000,000 shares		
Total Number and Class of	Total stocks already issue	d	
Issued Shares	364,942,682 shares		
Capital	JPY 36,275,440,089		
Name, Address	3-33-1, Shiba, Minato-ku, Tokyo The Chuo Mitsui Trust and Banking Company, Limited 3-33-1, Shiba, Minato-ku, Tokyo Head Office, The Chuo Mitsui Trust and Banking Company, Limited		
Administrant	1-4-1, Marunouchi, Chiyoda	-ku, Tokyo	
for List of	Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Bank 4-5-33, Kitahama, Chuo-ku,	Osaka	
Shareholders		Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Bank, Limited r. 2, 2012 Changed Apr. 1, 2012	
	Nogibacia np		
		Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011	
Officers	<u>Director</u> <u>Daisuke Ogawa</u>	Registered Jun. 29, 2011	
		Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012	
	Director Daisuke Ogawa	Registered Jun. 28, 2012	
		Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013	
·	Director Daisuke Ogawa	Registered Jun. 24, 2013	
		Retired Jun. 20, 2014	
	,	Registered Jun. 23, 2014	
	Director Tetsuji Yanami	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011	
		Registered Jun. 29, 2011	
	,	Retired Jun. 27, 2012	
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012	

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation Company No. 1200-01-125937

mt	
<u>Director</u> <u>Shigetaka</u>	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
<u>Director</u> <u>Shigetaka</u>	Komori Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Director Shigetaka	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
	Retired Jun. 20, 2014
	Registered Jun. 23, 2014
Director Akishige O	kada Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
<u>Director</u> <u>Akishige C</u>	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Director Akishige C	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
Director Akishige C	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
(External Director)	Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
Director Akishige C	Registered Jun. 22, 2015
Director Yuichi Miu (External Director)	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
Director Yuichi Miu (External Director)	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
	Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	Retired Jun. 21, 2013
	Registered Jun. 24, 2013

Reference No. ウ 168386

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation Company No. 1200-01-125937

	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011		
	Director Ioni	Ichiro Katagiri	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
			Retired Jun. 27, 2012
			Registered Jun. 28, 2012
			Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
	Director	Koji Shima	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
			Retired Jun. 27, 2012
			Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	Director	Misao Fudaba	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
raine			Registered Jun. 29, 2011
	Director	Misao Fudaba	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
			Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	Director	Misao Fudaba	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
		·	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
	Director	Misao Fudaba	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
			Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	Director	Misao Fudaba	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
			Registered Jun. 22, 2015

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation Company No. 1200-01-125937

Director	Yoshimi Ogawa	Appointed Jun. 28, 2011
		Registered Jun. 29, 2011
Director	Yoshimi Ogawa	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Director	Yoshimi Ogawa	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
		Registered Jun. 24, 2013
Director	Yoshimi Ogawa	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
3440000		Registered Jun. 23, 2014
Director	Yoshimi Ogawa	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015
Director	Masumi Fukuda	Appointed Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Director	Masumi Fukuda	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
		Registered Jun. 24, 2013
Director	Masumi Fukuda	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
		Registered Jun. 23, 2014
Director	Masumi Fukuda	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015
Director	Noboru Goto	Appointed Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Director	Noboru Goto	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
	•	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
Director	Noboru Goto	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
		Registered Jun. 23, 2014
Director	Noboru Goto	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015

Reference No. ウ 168386

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation

Daicel Corpor	ration 1200-01-125937	
	Director Tadao Kondo (External Director)	Appointed Jun. 21, 2013
		Registered Jun. 24, 2013
	Director Tadao Kondo (External Director)	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
		Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	Director Tadao Kondo	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015
	Director Hisao Nishimura	Appointed Jun. 20, 2014
		Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	Director Hisao Nishimura	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015
	Director Chiyoko Shimozaki	Appointed Jun. 19, 2015
	,	Registered Jun. 22, 2015
	1-11-22-1306 Oji-cho, Abeno-ku, Osaka	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
	Representative Director Daisuke Ogawa	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
		Retired Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	2-2-43-1207, Oyodominami,	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
	Kita-ku, Osaka Representative Director Tetsuji Yanami	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
		Retired Jun. 27, 2012
1	ì	

Registered Jun. 28, 2012

^{*} The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi

Daicel Corporation

Company No. 1	200-01-125937	
company no	3-11-13-2806 Kitashinagawa,	
	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011
	Representative Director	
,	Misao Fudaba	Registered Jun. 29, 2011
	3-11-13-2806 Kitashinagawa,	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012
	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo	Reappointed buil. 27, 2012
	Representative Director Misao Fudaba	Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	3-11-13-2806 Kitashinagawa, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
	Representative Director Misao Fudaba	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
	3-11-13-2806 Kitashinagawa,	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo	
	Representative Director Misao Fudaba	Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	3-11-13-2806 Kitashinagawa,	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
·	Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo Representative Director Misao Fudaba	Registered Jun. 22, 2015
	2-25-4 Nishigaoka, Izumi-ku,	Appointed Jun. 27, 2012
	Yokohama Representative Director	Appointed oun. 27, 2012
	Masumi Fukuda	Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	2-25-4 Nishigaoka, Izumi-ku, Yokohama	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013
	Representative Director Masumi Fukuda	Registered Jun. 24, 2013
	2-25-4 Nishigaoka, Izumi-ku, Yokohama	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014
	Representative Director Masumi Fukuda	Registered Jun. 23, 2014
	2-25-4 Nishigaoka, Izumi-ku,	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015
·	Yokohama Representative Director Masumi Fukuda	Registered Jun. 22, 2015
	Auditor Yoshikatsu Moriguchi (External Auditor)	Reappointed Jun. 26, 2008
		Registered Jun. 27, 2008
		Retired Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
	Auditor Kazuo Sato	Appointed Jun. 26, 2008
		Registered Jun. 27, 2008
		Retired Jun. 27, 2012
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012
Reference No.	the under	lined parts are deleted items.

Reference No. ウ 168386 * The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation Company No. 1200-01-125937

		<u></u>	
Auditor Kunie Okamoto (External Auditor)	Appointed Jun. 25, 2010		
	THYCALHAT WAGTER!	Registered Jun. 28, 2010	
	Auditor Kunie Okamoto (External Auditor)	uditor)	
	(External Auditor)	Registered Jun. 23, 2014	
	Auditor Hitoshi Oya	Appointed Jun. 28, 2011	
		Registered Jun. 29, 2011	
Ī		Retired Jun. 19, 2015	
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015	
	Auditor Tsuyoshi Kihara	Appointed Jun. 27, 2012	
		Registered Jun. 28, 2012	
	Auditor Toshio Takano	Appointed Jun. 27, 2012	
	(External Auditor)	Registered Jun. 28, 2012	
Auditor	Auditor Ryo Ichida	Appointed Jun. 20, 2014	
	(External Auditor)	Registered Jun. 23, 2014	
	Auditor Hiroyasu Masuda	Appointed Jun. 19, 2015	
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015	
	Accounting Auditor	Reappointed Jun. 28, 2011	
	Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	Registered Jun. 29, 2011	
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	Reappointed Jun. 27, 2012	
	Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	Registered Jun. 28, 2012	
	Accounting Auditor	Reappointed Jun. 21, 2013	
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LL	Registered Jun. 24, 2013		
Accounting Auditor	Reappointed Jun. 20, 2014		
	Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	Registered Jun. 23, 2014	
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	Reappointed Jun. 19, 2015	
		Registered Jun. 22, 2015	
l	<u> </u>	<u></u>	

Reference No. ウ 168386 * * The underlined parts are deleted items.

3-1, Ofuka-cho, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Daicel Corporation

Company No. 1	200-01-125937		
Limitation of	Pursuant to the provision of Paragraph 1, Article 427 of the		
Liabilities of	Companies Act. the Company may enter into a contract with an		
Non-executive	external director and an external auditor for the purpose of		
Directors/	restricting the external director's/auditor's liability to		
Auditors	compensate for damages as specified in Paragraph 1, Article		
	423 of the Companies Act. The maximum amount of the		
	compensation based upon such contract shall be amount set		
	beforehand or amount stipulated in laws and regulations,		
1	whichever is higher.		
	Pursuant to the provision of Paragraph 1, Article 427 of the		
	Companies Act, the Company may enter into a contract with a		
	director (except an executive director) and an auditor for the		
1	purpose of restricting the director's/auditor's liability to		
1	compensate for damages as specified in Paragraph 1, Article		
	423 of the Companies Act. The maximum amount of the		
	compensation based upon such contract shall be amount set		
	beforehand or amount stipulated in laws and regulations,		
	whichever is higher.		
1	Changed Jun. 19, 2015 Registered Jun. 22, 2015		
Merger	Acquired DAICEL FINANCE COMPANY,		
	MAINICHI INTECIO, 3-4-5, Umeda, Kita-ku, Osaka, on October 1,		
	2013		
	Registered Oct. 1, 2013		
Matters on	The Company has the Board of Directors.		
Company with			
Board of			
Directors			
Matters on	The Company has Company Auditors.		
Company with	·		
Company			
Auditors	The American And the Present of Commons Auditors		
Matters on	The Company has the Board of Company Auditors.		
Board of			
Company			
Auditors	The Games has an Assounting Auditor		
Matters on	The Company has an Accounting Auditor.		
Company with			
Accounting			
Auditors	Principal Office relocated from 1 Teppo-cho, Sakai-ku, Sakai,		
Matters on	Osaka, on August 15, 2007.		
Registry	Registered Aug. 17, 2007		
	Alogadoutou range Ally books		

This document certifies all non-closed items which are registered in the original Commercial Registration Record.

July 29, 2015

Sumihide Ano (official seal) Registrar The Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau

Reference No. ウ 168386

* The underlined parts are deleted items.

履歷事項全部証明書

*	履歷事項全部証	明書、、、、、
大阪市北区 株式会紀	C大型的2016年 1915年	
会科技學	5年月	19.19.1 19.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.
出多	26个七川化学工業株式会社	
	株践査社ダイセル	STEDE STRANGE OF ME STEDENS
		\$1900 2 3 年L 00用 - 3.用茶品。
才3.假	。大阪市追逐被田三丁目4番5号	
	沙洲厦市北区大深町3番1号	现据2.7年 月月21日的第一 平在27年 7月21日的第二
	当社の公告は、電子公告により行う。 h t t p : //www. daicel ただし、要故その他やむを得ない事由 電子公告によることができない場合は 海新聞に掲載して行う。	平成2.5年100度 2.0万 S.O.M E.J. 57
	67.11 11 12 3 6 9 月 8 日	
	を	その材料 ひそれらの原用製品。 ・ 「から発生機能」及びその部品 売 設計・原理及の消費 び検査 ・ 通搬・効理・再生のび再生品が発展 及び、スミミの設計・製作・加工がで売 する業務
单元符3.4	1.0.00株	

整理番号 ウ168386

* 下級のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

The second of th		The state of the s	
大阪市北区大深町3番1号		Se i f	N. Carlotte
株式会社ダイカル 会社法人協議場 1200-01-	125037		
	* # # 2 × V 2		<u> </u>
100株		的版	用。其是文里
	•	E HANG TROUB	9 1888
		10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
多的作品的 對電視器 日本國際 5 日 日) 0 方株		
200 (1981) 1980 (1981)			
発行情報気の形数 発発信除式の 並のは種類及び数 3番64	7総数 194万2682株		
		7	
資本金の額	7544万89円		
	芝三丁目33番1号 毛銀行株式会社		
WEERL CERTIFIC 東京都港区	医三丁目33番1号		
中央三共宿	无銀行株式会社本店		
	田区丸の内一丁目4番1号		
	托銀行株式会社 X北浜四丁目5番33号		
	托銀行株式会社 証券代行部		
	平成24年 4月 1	H/AHIMAN MANAGASIA	N. Philippin and S. C. S.
	小川大介		SECURE ENGINEERS
		22,300	
1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	小川大介	平成24年電	
		平成2.4年	
取締役	小川 大介	平成2.5第	自
19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (19 (Manufallian Manufallian (Manufallian (Manufa		
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	0月24日意信
		. 好权2.6年	6月20自進樹
		96t 2:6.#	6月2月日発記
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	八浪哲二		6月28日草年
		TOU 2 5 FF 1	g Bl 2 O Utañio
		26/w - 46 4	R 2 7 10 (E)
	,		
			月28日登記
error en same l'unite, en terme l'une détappe d'apprés propriété que se que par le préside de l'apprés		dem se conserva	

整理番号 ウ168386 * 下級のあるものは体制事項であることを示す。

大阪市北区大深町3番1号 株式会社ダイセル 会社は大等部号 200-01-125937 取締役 古森重隆 年 6月20日為曾 6社列取締役) 和外收标役) Chit (S 古森重隆 (2) 7(4) (4) 平成23年。6月88年8日 取締役 岡田明重 平成23年 600 1000 (钻外取締役) 平成284年(6月22年) 取締役 岡田明重 1980/PASE 6.789E8.5886 岡田明重 平成26年,6000年65年6 取締役。 岡田明重 平成26年 6月2 第四 (社外取締役) 平成2 7年 8月19日重 取締役 岡田明重 平成27年(8月2.2月登 IV#G 三油勇一 (分別(新報) 100012 三消男 的成。4年,6月28日後期 (社得取締役)

PATENT

REEL: 039658 FRAME: 0634

下級のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

整理番号 ウ168386

大阪市北区大深町3番1号 株式会社ダイゼル 会社供人等推奨 1200-01-125937 與新役 片桐一郎 4年 6月87日建位 # 双加线。 治 平成23年 取締役 操 平成23年。65 操 操 取締役 札 平成26年:6月28日登記 平成2.7年。5月》96.重任 操 取締役

整理器号 ウ168386 * 下線のあるものは技術事項であることを示す。

4/9

, 大阪市北区大桥 株式会社タイツ	脚3番1号 (旗)		
会社法人等都是	200-01-	125937	
	取納役	小 河 義 美	系成之 等
	Waffet.	小河黎美	
	TO STATE	小河籁美	平成2.5年 6月.2 日 第
	敗紅後	小河 燚 葖	7
	取締役	小 河 義 美	平成2.7年。6号。9周里年
	10新设 10新设	福田 真澄	平成公司。6月2次8份
		福田 튗 澄	
	取締役	福田風漫	平成26年 0.5 (05年4月) 平成26年 6月 (45円)
Entra C	取締役	福田館澄	平成2万年 6月22日金龍
	Tem &	後盛昇	原成2.4年、6月.2.7月就任 形成2.4年(6月28日營訂
	TQA(CC)	<u>後 藤 昇</u>	平成2万集。6月21日里午
	Popt &	後藤昇	李成之方帝。心用之句附重任
	取締役	後藤昇	平成工作。6月22日登記

PATENT

大阪市北区大深町 3 番 1 号 株式会社 4 小 宏心。

10.50		A A A A A A		n in
会住佐人。	HH 9	1200-01-	1239	37

大阪市北区大深町3番1号	in the state of th
株式会社ダイセル) 会社は人等番号 12.0·0 - 0.1 - 1	25937
取締役	近藤忠夫。
(紅角取締役)	
形前化	近藤忠夫
往外取研役)	
a flushers	近藤忠央 数27年6月19月第
	是成为7年,6月2.2更登記
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	西村久雄 "顶炭"6年6月20时底
取前役	西村久雄 平成27年8.8.309四年出
	平成27年 6月90年 高温
A TOTAL TOTAL STATE OF THE STAT	下岭千代子 平成空星 6.用3159833633
	区王子町一丁目11番22-13。
	平成24年,例29年1月11日
	平成24年。6月28年
H-162 h-1757 H-6	定南二丁目2番43-1207号 平成2.3等 6月2.8年
<u> </u>	7 7 7 45
	不成28年。6月2.9自每即 加加2.4年、6月2.7月退在
	中成2.4年。6.月7/8.自宣制
	Mr. Carrier Co.

整理番号 ウ168386

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

6/9

大阪市北区大深町3番1号 株式会社ダイセル。 会社法人等番号 - 3200-01 - 125937 東京都部川区北品川三丁目11番13-280 假表取締役 朅 操 最高級協川区北品川三丁目11番13-280 级政府役 東京師論川区北品川三丁目11番13-2。2 代表取締役 東京都島川区北島川三丁目11番13-280 华成公6年 原足23.8% 代表取締役 平成2.7年 東京都品川区北品川三丁目11番13-280 平成27年 6 1 2 2 1 5 1 1 操 代表取締役 横浜市泉区四が岡二丁目25番地4 1975-2014 Option (1975-1976) 福田眞澄 福田眞澄 aprije sa polike i Lagda 横浜市泉区西が岡二丁目25番地4 福田真澄 代表取締役 平成26年 46月26日常記 機浜市泉区西が岡二丁目25番地4 代表取締役 福田真澄 服業型 森口倪克 (科別縣查役) 成27年6月27日退 4902 4 hr (6 H) 8 9 5 8 在1000年 6月26日就任 佐 滕 和 夫 产成文 () 单 6 用 2 7 円登記 平时24年,6月27日退任 平成34年 6月28日登記

ウ168386 * 下線のあるものは採消事項であることを示す。

整理番号

大阪市北区大深町3番1号 株式会社ダイセル: 会社拡大等審算で ま200-01-125937 ang 4 0 8 2 5 日就任 監査役 岡 本 圀 衞 斜外監查役) 聯發後 6月次6日度任 岡本圀衛 (租外監查役) 均 屋 平成20年 6月22日營 平成24年 0月 7月前 強 監查役 木 原 平成24年。6月25日 被查役· 高 野 利 雄 韻 市 田 監查役 桝 田 宏 安 平成27年 6月20日 高 平成2.3年》6月。8日集 有限責任監査法人トーマツ 会計監查人 有限责任監查法人上一多》 **表**2.4年,6月2.8日勤 有限責任監査法人トーマン 平成之公軍一6月74日共6 至成是6年 6月20月集日 有限责任監査法人トーマツ 人並記憶餐 等权 6年 6月29日登記 会計監查人 有限責任監査法人トーマツ 平成是原 6月22日登記

PATENT

下級のあるものは採消事項であることを示す。

7168386

号番野遊

大阪市北区大深町3番1号 株式会社ダイゼル 会社法人等計号 200-01-125937 当社は、会社法第427条第1項の規定により、社会問題で の間に、会社法第423条第1項の責任を限定する場合。 が ※ だだし、当該契約に基づく責任の限度額は、 **給が規定する額のいずれか高い額とする。** 和社会社法第427条第1項の規定により、運輸 が開査役との間に、会社法第423条第1項の満日を設定する契約24年度 というきる。ただし、当該契約に基づく責任の限度額は、またからの定め 金額または法令が規定する額のいずれかでしませる。 平成27年 6月19日 常战多多举10月1日大阪市北区柳田三丁 **ダイゼルファイナンス株式会社を合併** 取締役会設置会社 監查役設置会社 儒者人設置会社 (1878年) おいている閉鎖されていない事項の全部である。 **平成27年 7月29日** 犬阪法務局 In 登記官 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 0168386

RECORDED: 09/07/2016

PATENT